SW2
SW1
J5
J4
J2
J6
J8
J9

A CRESS
2007-08-15
ORDER INFORMATION
PART
NUMBER
CARD ID FIBER
TYPE
TX NOMINAL
WAVELENGTH
(nm)
MIN.
OPTICAL
BUDGET
(dB)
WDM ACCESS
BUSHING
TX
TYPE
907-0026-00 907+C-SMD15 SMF 1550 24 NO LC DFB
907-0026-03 907+C-SMB15 SMF 1550 20 YES LC DFB BIDI
907-0026-29 907+C-SMD29 SMF 1291 24 NO LC DFB-CWDM
907-0026-31 907+C-SMD31 SMF 1311 24 NO LC DFB-CWDM
907-0026-49 907+C-SMD49 SMF 1491 24 NO LC DFB-CWDM
907-0026-53 907+C-SMD53 SMF 1531 24 NO LC DFB-CWDM
907-0026-57 907+C-SMD57 SMF 1571 24 NO LC DFB-CWDM
907-0026-61 907+C-SMD61 SMF 1611 24 NO LC DFB-CWDM
NOTE: BIDI STANDS FOR BIDIRECTIONAL, MEANING WDM IS BUILT INTO THE OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER.
SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETER MIN TYP MAX UNITS
ELECTRICAL